26 Temmuz 2011 Sah

Yaris Sonuglari

5. Kosu Saat:21:04
ikramiye 1.)18.000 $
S Atismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
1 CLOSING VISION (PA)(5) 4yda POLLARD'S VISION - PLEASANT PASTURES
2 WINGED HERO (KY)(3) Sy ka FUSAICHI PEGASUS - QUEEN (IRE)
3 WESTERN FLYER (KY)(2) 4y da MORE THAN READY - WEST INDIAN
4 BEYOND PARALLEL (FL)(7) 4y da MONTBROOK - VELVET CHOAKER
QUIP (ARG)(1) 7y aa PURE PRIZE - QUEPSY TOWN (ARG)
BULLET RAIN (FL)(4) 7y aa RED BULLET - SUNDOWN SERENADE
JUST DON (PA)(6) Ty aa ALLEN'SPROSPECT - BARRACOUTA

CELLULOID HERO (KY)(8) 8yda

INDIANSKI (CA)(9) 6yda

GLITTERMAN - TIMELY LEGEND

SPEED JARO (FR) - FROSTY LADY WHO

Sarth

Jokey
52,5
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53,5
53,5
53,5
54,5
52

54,5

53,5

kg,
2)$ 3)8
Sahip Antrendrii
F PENNINGTON HAPPY GOT LUCKY STAB

JD ACOSTA DOGWOOD STABLE
CHMARQUEZ, JR. RICHARD MALOUF & EDW
A BISONO THE POSSE

1J ROSENDO BEN MONDELLO
KCARMOUCHE L A. THOROUGHBREDS
KLPELLOT CAROL LYNN LE VINE

P LOPEZ EAGLE STABLE, MACK,

R ALVARADO, JR.  GAVIN-TY RACING LLC

1100 Kum

Derece Gny
SATLAKE

CWGROVE

ET BROOME

K A DEMASI

SALAKE

P T ARISTONE Kosmaz
CLLE VINE Kosmaz
PRWALDER Kosmaz

R VEGA Kosmaz

Philadelphia ABD Hipdromu

4) %

AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP
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1,70
3,25

3,05

5

3

8
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GANYAN(S) 2,60 4, IKILi(3/5) 4,95 b, SIRALI IKILi(5/3) :12,35 4, UCLU BAHIS(5/3/2) 2,13 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,42  Cikan 2 Atla: 0,26 4, 3. CIFTE(3/5) 9,25 £ EFG2
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